051-696
989-215
051-271
989-505
988-043
051-074
051-135
051-186
051-495
051-505
051-421
988-100
051-081
051-093
051-102
051-103
051-104
051-105
051-108
051-627
051-117
051-119
051-120
051-184
051-124
051-185
051-127
051-186
051-083
051-359
051-727
988-101
051-080
051-215
051-106
051-107
051-116
051-206
051-187
051-628
988-201
051-001
051-264
051-098
051-121
051-132
051-141
051-142
051-147
051-503
051-119
051-553
051-554
051-529
988-301
051-265
051-097
051-122
051-938
051-142
051-144
051-151
051-189
051-212
051-422
051-528

BADGE, JACKSON RACING
FUEL PUMP, IN TANK
PULLY,DBL,ALT,TYPE-R
AFPR - GSR/TYPE R

S/C SUPPORT BRACKET KIT

Type R 989-600

WASHER FLAT M8 No

BOLT FLNG M8X40X1.25 FULL THRD
NUT, HEX FLANGE M8-1.25

SPACER 21/64 X 1 X 0.5

BOLT FLANGED M8X25X1.25 12
BRKT ENGINE TO S/C BRACE

TENS,ASSY,UPPER

WASHER FLAT M10

SPACER .450

UPPER STRUT BELT DRIVE

ADJ PLATE, UPPER BELT

PIVOT NUT UPPER ADJ

ENG STRUT BRKT CYL HEAD
STAB BRKT ALT UPPER

PULLEY, IDLER, 2.0IN ASSEMBLED
SPACER ALT STAB BRK
BOLT,FLANGE,M6X1.0X10

BOLT HEXM6X1.0X60
STUD,SHOULDERED,8X40

SKT HD CAP SCW 8X30X1.25
STUD,SHOULDRD,8X50X1.25

BOLT FLANGED 8X20X1.25
NUT,FLANGED,8X1.25,12AF

BOLT FLANGED M10X1.25X20
NUT,STD,M6X1.0

BOLT, HEX FLANGE M10-1.2 5 X 40

TENS, ASSY, LOWER

NUT NYLOC M10X1.5
SHOULDER SPACER

CASTING ALT MOUNT
ADJBOLT, LOWER IDLER
SPACER IDLER STD .680

BOLT HEX M6X1.0X70
WASHER FLAT 6MM

PULLEY, 2.5IN IDLER, PLASTIC

MANIFOLD ASSY, INTAKE

HOSE BARB 1/8NPT X5/16
INTAKE MANIFOLD, TYPER

JR BYPASS VALVE

AHCS M6X1.0X16

BARB 5/8 3/8NPT

BARB HOSE 90 1/4NPTX3/8
HOSE BARB. 7/32 VACUUM
BOLT BYPASS 8X16X1.25

BOLT M 8 X .075 X 10 WI PLUG
BOLT,FLANGE,M6X1.0X10
CLIP RETAINING 7/32 VACUUM
HOSE VACUUM 7/32X9IN.
GASKET, JR BYPASS-MANIFOLD

THROTTLE BDY INTAKE ASSY

S/IC GEN3 M62CCW 4.2-4R

TB ADAPTOR, GSR & TYPER
STUD 8X40X1.25

SPECIAL NUT 8X1.25

HOSE BARB. 7/32 VACUUM
HOSE SILICON 1.5 IDX1.25
VACUUM CAP 5/32
CLAMP,HOSE,MINI,2INCH
1/8NPTX5/16BARB,90 DEG
BRACKET, UPPER S/C BRACE
GASKET,GEN3 S/C-TB ADAPTOR

PR RPNRPRPNARMRPRRPRPRPRPRRPREPNNRPRPRARRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPONRRPRRPRNRRPRPRERRPREPREPRPEPRREPRPREPRERERLEN

988-404
051-091
051-266
051-267
051-268
051-269
051-143
051-152
051-191
988-501
051-493
051-101
161-615
161-620
161-630
356-525
051-497
988-804
052-010
051-270
051-723
051-196
051-197
051-199
051-200
051-201
051-202
051-473
051-568
988-904
051-135
051-240
051-204
988-950
051-118
051-131
051-135
051-207
051-110
051-263
988-970
051-272
051-273
051-274
051-119
988-702
051-016
220-136
051-527

HOSE BAG

CLAMP 5/8 HOSE

HOSE, PCV, 3/8 X 6 IN
HOSE, HP FUEL,1/4X14IN
HOSE, VAC, 5/32X12IN

HOSE, HTR, 5/8X26 IN

HOSE HEATER 1/2X18INCH

HOSE PCV 3/8X18INCH

CLAMP,HOSE,MINI #4
ELECTRIC CONNKIT

PRESSURE SWITCH 1 PSI

RELAY VARIOUS

FEMALE SPADE CONN, 16-14 GA.

MALE SPADE CONN, 16-14 GA.

T-TAP, 22-18 GAUGE WIRE

HONDA WIRING LOOM

TERMINAL ADAPTOR
INSTRUCTIONS & STICKERS

STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL

INSTRUT,INTEGRA TYPE R

CARB EO STICKER

STICKER,AIR TEMP SENSOR

STICKER,IAC VALVE

STICKER,PURGE CUT SOL

STICKER,KNOCK SENSOR

STICKER,THROTTLE POS

STICKER, MAP SENSOR

JR WARRANTY CARD

INSTRUCTIONS FOR 988-040
PARTS KIT

BOLT FLANGED 8X40X1.25

TEE. VACUUM. 5/16

SPACER, PHENOLIC
MANIFOLD HARDWARE

FLANGED BOLT 6X30X1.0

PIPEPLUG SCT HD 3/8 NPT

BOLT FLANGED 8X40X1.25

AHCS M8X1.25X25

BELT 4PK800

BELT 4PK620
THROTTLE PIVOT KIT

ROLL PIN

ROLLER, ALUMINUM

BRCK,T/CBLE PIVOT TYPE R

BOLT,FLANGE,M6X1.0X10
GASKETS - LOCTITE - ZIP TIES

CABLE TIE

REMOVABLE THREADLOCKER

GASKET, M62 S/C-MANIFOLD

Parts indented come with the item above.

TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY
COMPONENT, GO TO
JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE
'ORDER BY PART # FEATURE.

PP ORWRRPRPRPRERPRANNWOWRORRPRRPRNNNNNNRRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRENNRRERNRERAR


carlbergs
TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY COMPONENT, GO TO JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE 'ORDER BY PART #' FEATURE.




